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Béh rodnym krajem Emila Zatopka 2014

Kipkosgei Gilbert

Kiprono Justus Kipchirchir

Too Silas Kiprono
Lurchuk Volodymyr

Musau Dennis Mwanzia

Kohut Jan
Wrébel Tomasz
Orest Babjak
Bitala Vaclav

Yadaa Consalater Chemtai

Magiera Piotr
Ryska Vit

Malyy Anatoliy
Smrcka Milo$
Zaludek Premysl
Svoboda Tomas
Zak Jii

Skapa Marek
Halama Jakub
Macicek Radek
Poduska Josef
Pavlik Vit
Halama Petr
Cerméak David
Skrabanek Petr
Kokosek Oldfich
Recek Jan
Horak Pavel
Zidlik Lubomir
Szabé Tinde
Balaz Roman
Wesse Tony
Zatopek Stanislav
Filipec Petr
Vévodova Martina
Jurak Tomas
RydI Pavel

Riha Pavel
Cooney Drew
Hartig David
Hanke David
Harabi$ Zbynék
Hrouza Michal
Mraz Jan
Reznigek Pavel
PSenica Miroslav
Petras Rostislav
Zaludkova Jana
Vraga Zdenék
Karasek Jifi
Malaia Natalia
Tretera Marek
Goryczka Michal
Stépan David
Berky Robert
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1988
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Benedek-Team
Benedek-Team
Benedek-Team

JM Demolex Bardejov
Benedek-Team

Relax-Fit Team

MKS Centrum Dziegielow
JM Demolex Bardejov

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Benedek-Team

Partnerské mésto Myszkow
VSK Univerzita Brno
Malyyteam

BK Rigany

MS Cyklogat racing

ADIDAS Outdoor Team
www.zakisova-skolabehu.cz
X-air Ostrava

KVS Sumperk

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
MK Kladno

Galaxy Team Hranice
Sumperk

Hustopece

MK Seitl Ostrava

Pearl Izumi

VI€ovice

VySkov

Frenstat pod Radhostém
Benedek-Team

Balaz Extreme-Team Ostrava
Partnerske mésto Zwoenitz
AKS Kopfivnice

Vinotéka u Karla Frenstat p. R
AK Perna

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Studénka

Frydlant nad Ostravici

Team GB!!!

SK Safrata Bohumin

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Titan SC

Krnov

Ostrava

Vid¢e

Vala$sti bajkefi

Novojicky Kotu¢

Seco Tools

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém
Baska Team

Malyyteam

RoZnov pod Radhostém
PepaTeam F-M

LK Vefovice

Prievidza

KEN
HUN
HUN
UKR
KEN
CZE
POL
SVK
CZE
KEN
POL
CZE
UKR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CzZE
CZE
CZE
CzZE
CzZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
CZE
DEU
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
USA
CzZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
UKR
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
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01:12:22.37
01:12:24.32
01:14:00.95
01:14:20.84
01:19:17.08
01:19:30.71
01:19:43.16
01:19:59.09
01:20:06.74
01:22:01.49
01:22:35.44
01:23:35.11
01:24:20.75
01:24:29.03
01:25:05.78
01:25:09.03
01:25:41.79
01:26:40.05
01:26:49.03
01:26:56.92
01:27:10.33
01:29:03.77
01:29:57.22
01:30:14.35
01:30:26.12
01:30:27.05
01:30:50.12
01:30:52.04
01:31:12.91
01:31:31.70
01:32:34.12
01:32:48.96
01:32:58.51
01:33:48.70
01:33:58.55
01:34:19.98
01:34:29.66
01:35:19.63
01:36:26.44
01:36:38.14
01:36:57.12
01:37:08.45
01:37:55.82
01:38:05.56
01:38:19.51
01:38:29.24
01:38:45.67
01:38:54.55
01:39:12.63
01:39:25.46
01:40:32.06
01:41:05.04
01:41:18.62
01:41:27.03
01:41:38.56

00:00:01.95
00:01:38.58
00:01:58.47
00:06:54.71
00:07:08.34
00:07:20.79
00:07:36.72
00:07:44.37
00:09:39.12
00:10:13.07
00:11:12.74
00:11:58.38
00:12:06.66
00:12:43.41
00:12:46.66
00:13:19.42
00:14:17.68
00:14:26.66
00:14:34.55
00:14:47.96
00:16:41.40
00:17:34.85
00:17:51.98
00:18:03.75
00:18:04.68
00:18:27.75
00:18:29.67
00:18:50.54
00:19:09.33
00:20:11.75
00:20:26.59
00:20:36.14
00:21:26.33
00:21:36.18
00:21:57.61
00:22:07.29
00:22:57.26
00:24:04.07
00:24:15.77
00:24:34.75
00:24:46.08
00:25:33.45
00:25:43.19
00:25:57.14
00:26:06.87
00:26:23.30
00:26:32.18
00:26:50.26
00:27:03.09
00:28:09.69
00:28:42.67
00:28:56.25
00:29:04.66
00:29:16.19


http://www.zakisova-skolabehu.cz
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87
55
71

190
63
49
88
95

176
98
21

17
72
35

172

132

194
83

127

183

145
89

193
82

128
27
24

152

187
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23
40

160

181

107

164
84

147
99
69
51

177

150

144
85
29
28

170

146
94

116
96
15

191

101

178

Vrobel Lukas
Hruby Vojtéch
Vrobel Miroslav
Raska Radek
Hajzler Jan
Adamek David
Szecéwka Zbigniew
FasSung Peter
Némecek Martin
Siuda Stanislav
Golan Josef
Koczur Tamara
Collen Malcolm
Jefabek Kamil
Mrklovsky Petr
Vorlicky Tomas
Krstevova Andrea
Campa Radek
Matyscak Pavel
Sadkova Tereza
Strako$ Jifi
Chrudina Robert
Samec Milan
Chudomel Ondrej
Dvorak Stanislav
Marek Martin
Kvita Josef
Krzyszton Tomasz
Malon Viadimir
Hofova Zuzana
Mel&ak Tomas
Krausova Darina
Pokluda Jifi
Lauterbach David
Krejzl Henrich
Pala Mojmir
Suchanek Lukas
Kahanek Dalibor
Muller Jan
Stanék Petr
Jandak Michael
Snevajs Radomir
Krayzel Jifi
MarSalek Tomas
Mel&ak Petr
Popek Martin
Lisnikova Lucie
Linduska Petr
Vajay Josef
Mare$ Richard
Mickal JiFi
Pachtova Iva
Kfiva Michal
Kocichova Eva
Knotek Jan
Kuchyna Roman
HoSek Petr

1986
1974
1961
1976
1982
1986
1974
1949
1973
1989
1977
1978
1960
1976
1966
1973
1985
1979
1980
1973
1950
1973
1948
1979
1972
1970
1951
1978
1980
1985
1975
1974
1979
1977
1966
1989
1979
1969
1982
1974
1988
1963
1977
1964
1973
1970
1976
1981
1969
1969
1978
1970
1989
1978
1972
1974
1988

Verfovice

Bystficka

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
AKEZ Kopfivnice
Ziris.cz-O¢ni centrum
Kopfivnice

Partnerské mésto Myszkow
3athletik Prievidza

Klid na Hruskové

Bez

Gogy Team

Partnerské mésto Myszkow
Team GB!!!

VK Perun Ostrava

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Bilovec

Pearl Izumi

ACR

Roznov pod Radhostém
Balaz Extreme-Team Ostrava
Tatra Koprivnice

Ostrava

KRB Partizanske

Brus$perk

Praha

Duke Corporation

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Partnerské mésto Myszkow
Gumarny Zubfi

Laky Team

ak ez kopfivnice

AK Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
PJR Frenstat p. Radhostém
Polanka nad Odrou

BK SAK Karvina

Kopfivnice

KHB Radegast
Frydek-Mistek

Zamberk

TJ Velké Tisany

Stitarsky SK

KHB Radegast

Ostrava

Racing Ole$na

Ptibor

Ludgefovice

Ostrava

ViCovice

Stramberk

PFibor

Vala$ska Bystfice

MK Seitl Ostrava

Roznov pod Radho$tém
Ostravice

Ostrava - Poruba

Roznov pod Radho$tém
Castelli-Bianchi

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CzZE
CZE
POL
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
GBR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CzZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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CZE
CZE
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CZE
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CZE
CZE
CZE
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CZE
CZE
CZE
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CZE
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10
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80
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84
85
86
87
88
89
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11
92
93
94
95
12
96
13
97
98
99

01:41:51.49
01:41:57.51
01:42:45.46
01:43:10.86
01:43:15.28
01:43:17.07
01:43:23.95
01:43:29.09
01:43:33.69
01:43:39.46
01:43:40.99
01:43:54.63
01:44:01.28
01:44:10.31
01:44:12.91
01:44:15.53
01:44:18.55
01:44:51.78
01:45:05.17
01:45:26.44
01:45:42.48
01:46:01.39
01:46:10.03
01:46:12.20
01:46:39.34
01:46:49.98
01:47:33.02
01:47:36.89
01:47:54.92
01:48:04.88
01:48:17.77
01:49:02.54
01:49:20.79
01:49:24.75
01:49:43.98
01:50:16.64
01:50:22.14
01:50:41.47
01:51:36.37
01:52:01.58
01:52:14.53
01:52:32.99
01:53:13.16
01:53:26.72
01:53:37.74
01:54:10.61
01:54:15.18
01:54:30.04
01:54:46.72
01:55:25.39
01:55:36.70
01:55:48.88
01:55:59.47
01:56:06.41
01:56:31.66
01:56:48.57
01:57:13.23

00:29:29.12
00:29:35.14
00:30:23.09
00:30:48.49
00:30:52.91
00:30:54.70
00:31:01.58
00:31:06.72
00:31:11.32
00:31:17.09
00:31:18.62
00:31:32.26
00:31:38.91
00:31:47.94
00:31:50.54
00:31:53.16
00:31:56.18
00:32:29.41
00:32:42.80
00:33:04.07
00:33:20.11
00:33:39.02
00:33:47.66
00:33:49.83
00:34:16.97
00:34:27.61
00:35:10.65
00:35:14.52
00:35:32.55
00:35:42.51
00:35:55.40
00:36:40.17
00:36:58.42
00:37:02.38
00:37:21.61
00:37:54.27
00:37:59.77
00:38:19.10
00:39:14.00
00:39:39.21
00:39:52.16
00:40:10.62
00:40:50.79
00:41:04.35
00:41:15.37
00:41:48.24
00:41:52.81
00:42:07.67
00:42:24.35
00:43:03.02
00:43:14.33
00:43:26.51
00:43:37.10
00:43:44.04
00:44:09.29
00:44:26.20
00:44:50.86
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110
64
167
175
122
141
75
125
8

3
44
10
104
134
66
91
158
33
73
41
157
90
123
100
97
155
159

54
106
156
165

93

92

186
67
22
42

149

130

112
12
34
62

139
25

124

118

135

188

121
59

113

154

111
43

Smola Josef
Gros Stefan
Benc¢ak Roman
Sanka David
Mrrious JiFi
Michalek Tomas
Kahanek Petr
Jallvka Tomas
Bortel JiFi
Barabas Ivan
Rubio Joaquim
Dorin Nathalie
Hapolova Iva
Hlavica Véclav
Pernicky Jifi
Holemy Libor
Drga Tomas
Mistecky Jan
Spanihel Jaroslav
Pop Zdenek
Mikula Tomas
Slovak Vladimir
Vojta Pavel

Krejci Jifi
Bernatek Jakub
Burianova Dana
Prasivka Robin
Ciganek Martin
Urban Radek
Fasek Jifi

Mikula Jozef
Dorcak Josef
Matgjicek Vladimir
Koneéna Markéta
Bobak Pavel
Podivinsky Ladislav
Pernicky Tomas
Korotvi¢ka Ales
Raindl Pavel
Fryza Tomas
Machal Martin
Pustéjovsky Petr
Haluk Radostaw
Mistecky Eduard
Ahlheim Martin
Hajek Karel
Kuchafova Libuse
Jallvkova Renata
Frost Gary
Navara Petr
Séuginsky Petr
Kuklova Petra
Zakhrouf Mabrouk
Pusté&jovska Petra
Kopcova Eva
Basovsky Jozef
Rechtenberg Karel

1951
1961
1978
1989
1980
1990
1962
1977
1965
1977
1951
1965
1985
1966
1978
1973
1980
1982
1967
1979
1986
1960
1977
1977
1990
1973
1979
1979
1972
1985
1963
1985
1972
1980
1987
1961
1983
1978
1955
1977
1966
1977
1974
1952
1988
1974
1962
1978
1971
1945
1980
1975
1949
1975
1971
1944
1947

MK Seitl Ostrava

S.K. Valasského Kralovstvi
Novy Ji¢in

Olomouc

Brno

Sebeobrana Brno
Kopfivnice

Branka u Opavy

SK Salith Sumtex
Palkovice

Partnerské mésto Trappes
Partnerské mésto Trappes
Roznov pod Radhostém
Roznov pod Radho$tém
2Amatéfi Novy Ji¢in
Valasti bajkefi MRX
outdoor-a-sport.cz Slavi¢in
FINELI servis

Ri¢any u Brna

Verfovice

Krygl MikulGvka

EPO Machinery

Kroméfiz

Valachiarun.cz

Zubfi

Branky

Kozlovice

BruSperk

Novy Ji¢in

Vidce

Krygl MikulGvka

SDH Poli¢na

VU 3255

Roznov pod Radho$tém
Destna

JaroSov

2Amatéfi Novy Ji¢in
Rigany

Hranice na Moravé

SKK Marconi

BRENNTAG GmbH.
Lichnov

Partnerské mésto Myszkow
TJ Sokol Bynina
Partnerske mésto Zwoenitz
Waldorf Poruba

MK Seitl Ostrava

Branka u Opavy
TeamGB!!!

a.k.emila zatopka

Hranice

Brno

Partnerské mésto Trappes
Lichnov

PepaTeam F-M

ZTSC Bafia Cigel Prievidza
PJR Frenstat p. Radhostém

CZE
CZE
CZE
CzZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
FRA
FRA
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
DEU
CZE
CZE
CZE
GBR
CZE
CZE
CZE
FRA
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
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53
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34
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35
59
36
60
61
37
62
63
12
64
65
66
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38
69
13
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39
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14
72
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15
74
40
75
41

76
42
10
1"
43

77
12
10
13
14
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
14
15
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
16
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
17
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
18
19
142
143
144
20
145
21
22
146
147

01:57:33.59
01:57:41.27
01:57:47.87
01:57:58.42
01:58:00.37
01:58:02.06
01:58:14.99
01:58:19.57
01:58:37.05
01:58:43.01
01:58:45.81
01:58:46.21
01:59:00.85
01:59:21.48
01:59:30.95
02:01:08.44
02:01:38.91
02:02:03.89
02:02:11.71
02:02:34.32
02:02:43.56
02:02:55.23
02:02:57.20
02:03:18.97
02:03:24.20
02:03:37.74
02:04:15.91
02:04:29.42
02:04:43.81
02:04:57.58
02:06:11.03
02:07:06.04
02:07:30.74
02:07:31.37
02:07:43.34
02:08:12.56
02:08:35.65
02:08:43.41
02:08:48.11
02:10:03.65
02:10:43.76
02:11:01.82
02:12:20.97
02:12:35.12
02:12:36.53
02:12:51.88
02:13:13.31
02:14:03.21
02:14:15.39
02:14:37.93
02:15:02.15
02:15:39.29
02:16:18.44
02:16:43.70
02:17:28.21
02:17:35.86
02:17:59.26

00:45:11.22
00:45:18.90
00:45:25.50
00:45:36.05
00:45:38.00
00:45:39.69
00:45:52.62
00:45:57.20
00:46:14.68
00:46:20.64
00:46:23.44
00:46:23.84
00:46:38.48
00:46:59.11
00:47:08.58
00:48:46.07
00:49:16.54
00:49:41.52
00:49:49.34
00:50:11.95
00:50:21.19
00:50:32.86
00:50:34.83
00:50:56.60
00:51:01.83
00:51:15.37
00:51:53.54
00:52:07.05
00:52:21.44
00:52:35.21
00:53:48.66
00:54:43.67
00:55:08.37
00:55:09.00
00:55:20.97
00:55:50.19
00:56:13.28
00:56:21.04
00:56:25.74
00:57:41.28
00:58:21.39
00:58:39.45
00:59:58.60
01:00:12.75
01:00:14.16
01:00:29.51
01:00:50.94
01:01:40.84
01:01:53.02
01:02:15.56
01:02:39.78
01:03:16.92
01:03:56.07
01:04:21.33
01:05:05.84
01:05:13.49
01:05:36.89


http://Valachiarun.cz

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

129
68
148
179
61
65
192
74
37

11
120
81

Masafik Radomir
Macura Milan
Pelikanova Markéta
Krejzlova Véra
Zeman Zdenék
Matéj Miroslav
Slachtova Ivana
Petfickova Lucie
Petitjean André
Bobak Tomas
Englis Jifi
Gaman Jaroslav
Privétivy Jifi

1974
1953
1976
1966
1968
1971
1985
1981
1959
1985
1938
1935
1961

ValMez

AK Standl Frydek-Mistek
Ostrava - Bélsky les

BK SAK Karvina
VSechovice

Kopfivnice

Studénka

Sumperk

Partnerské mésto Trappes
Destna

CVK Opava

Avanti Havifov

Branky

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
FRA
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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44
12
15
16
45
46

10
16
78
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148
149
23
24
150
151
25
26
152
153
154
155
156

02:19:04.46
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